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Important Dates for 2025 – 2026 
 
Tuesday, September 2 - First Day of School 
Tuesday, September 9 – Meet The Staff (3:00pm – 4:00p.m.) 
Tuesday, September 9 – PAC Meeting (6:30 p.m., in-person) 
Friday, September 19 - Terry Fox Run (2:00 p.m.) 
Monday, September 22 - Pro-D Day 
Tuesday, September 30 - Truth and Reconciliation Day 
Tuesday, October 7 – Individual Photo Day 
Monday, October 13 - Thanksgiving Holiday 
Tuesday, October 21 – PAC Meeting (6:30 p.m., virtual) 
Thursday, October 23 - Parent / Teacher Conferences (11:50 a.m. dismissal) 
Friday, October 24 - Pro-D Day 
Tuesday, November 4 – Photo Retake Day 
Monday, November 10 - Remembrance Day Assembly (10:45 a.m.) 
Tuesday, November 11 - Remembrance Day Holiday 
Tuesday, November 18 – PAC Meeting (6:30 p.m., in-person) 
Monday, December 1 – Pro-D Day 
Thursday, December 18 - First Term Reports Home 
Friday, December 19 - Last Day of Classes - Winter Break 
Monday, January 5 - School Resumes 
Tuesday, January 13 - PAC Meeting (6:30 p.m., in-person) 
Tuesday, February 10 – PAC Meeting (6:30 p.m., virtual) 
Thursday, February 12 – Parent / Teacher Conferences (11:50 a.m. dismissal) 
Friday, February 13 – Pro-D Day 
Monday, February 16 - Family Day Holiday 
Wednesday, February 25 - Wear Pink/Anti-Bullying Day 
Tuesday, March 10 - PAC Meeting (6:30 p.m., in-person) 
Friday, March 13 - Last Day of Classes - Spring Break 
Monday, March 30 - School Resumes 
Friday. April 3 - Good Friday Holiday  
Monday, April 6 - Easter Monday Holiday 
Tuesday, April 14 – PAC Meeting (6:30 p.m., virtual) 
Thursday, April 23 – Second Term Reports Home 
Friday, April 24 – Pro-D Day 
Tuesday, May 12 - PAC Meeting (6:30 p.m., in-person) 
Friday, May 15 - Pro-D Day 
Monday, May 18 - Victoria Day Holiday 
Wednesday, May 20 - Welcome to Kindergarten (1:30 p.m.) 
Friday, June 5 - Dragon Day (1:45 p.m. dismissal) 
Tuesday, June 9 – PAC Meeting (6:30 p.m., in-person) 
Tuesday, June 23 – Grade 7 Fun Afternoon (p.m.) 
Wednesday, June 24 - Recognition Assembly (9:00 a.m.) 
Thursday, June 25 - Report Cards Home 
Thursday, June 25 - Farewell Assembly (1:00 p.m.) / Last Day for Students 
Friday, June 26 – Admin Day 
 
Note: Holidays  / Non-Instructional Days are in BOLD       


